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TexasTech - New Mexico State - UTEP - 8/29/2014

Double Duel

Ruidoso, New Mexico

Rankings

Event 2  Men 4 Mile Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
New Mexico State vs Texas Tech 4Mile Mile Run
  4 Rubio, Daniel                New Mexico State      21:11.30    1
  5 Tuitoek, Evans               Texas Tech            21:18.30    2
  6 Rivera, Nick                 Texas Tech            21:18.60    3
  7 Santistevan, Jerme           New Mexico State      21:19.30    4
  8 Wedell, Daniel               Texas Tech            21:22.80    5
 10 Bautista, Miguel             Texas Tech            21:28.10    6
 11 Blunt, Clark                 Texas Tech            21:37.50    7
 12 Starr, Nathan                New Mexico State      21:41.60    8
 13 Wondaferew, Ebenether        Texas Tech            22:04.90    9
 14 Forde, Tyler                 New Mexico State      22:12.10   10
 15 Bekes, Evan                  New Mexico State      22:18.20   11
 16 McIlwain, James              Texas Tech            22:24.20   12
 17 Pineda, Seraiah              Texas Tech            22:44.90
 18 Fenton, Brett                New Mexico State      23:00.80   13
 19 Kieler, Wyatt                Texas Tech            23:04.70
 20 Williams, Joshua             Texas Tech            23:13.40
 21 Ramos, Abran                 New Mexico State      23:36.50   14
 23 Lawton, Troy                 New Mexico State      24:01.90
 24 Wallace, Stephen             New Mexico State      25:23.90
 25 Ortega, Carlos               New Mexico State      25:25.80
New Mexico State vs Utep 4Mile Mile Run
  1 Rotich, Anthony              Utep                  20:07.40    1
  2 Maiyo, Elphas                Utep                  20:42.10    2
  3 Kiprono, Evans               Utep                  21:05.40    3
  4 Rubio, Daniel                New Mexico State      21:11.30    4
  7 Santistevan, Jerme           New Mexico State      21:19.30    5
  9 Cheruiyot, Daniel            Utep                  21:24.10    6
 12 Starr, Nathan                New Mexico State      21:41.60    7
 14 Forde, Tyler                 New Mexico State      22:12.10    8
 15 Bekes, Evan                  New Mexico State      22:18.20    9
 18 Fenton, Brett                New Mexico State      23:00.80   10
 21 Ramos, Abran                 New Mexico State      23:36.50   11
 22 Garcia, Ramon                Utep                  23:42.30   12
 23 Lawton, Troy                 New Mexico State      24:01.90
 24 Wallace, Stephen             New Mexico State      25:23.90
 25 Ortega, Carlos               New Mexico State      25:25.80
Texas Tech vs Utep 4Mile Mile Run
  1 Rotich, Anthony              Utep                  20:07.40    1
  2 Maiyo, Elphas                Utep                  20:42.10    2
  3 Kiprono, Evans               Utep                  21:05.40    3
  5 Tuitoek, Evans               Texas Tech            21:18.30    4
  6 Rivera, Nick                 Texas Tech            21:18.60    5
  8 Wedell, Daniel               Texas Tech            21:22.80    6
  9 Cheruiyot, Daniel            Utep                  21:24.10    7
 10 Bautista, Miguel             Texas Tech            21:28.10    8
 11 Blunt, Clark                 Texas Tech            21:37.50    9
 13 Wondaferew, Ebenether        Texas Tech            22:04.90   10
 16 McIlwain, James              Texas Tech            22:24.20   11
 17 Pineda, Seraiah              Texas Tech            22:44.90
 19 Kieler, Wyatt                Texas Tech            23:04.70
 20 Williams, Joshua             Texas Tech            23:13.40
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 22 Garcia, Ramon                Utep                  23:42.30   12

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
New Mexico State vs Texas Tech 4Mile Mile Run
   1 Texas Tech                   23    2    3    5    6    7    9   12
      Total Time:  1:47:05.30
         Average:    21:25.06
   2 New Mexico State             34    1    4    8   10   11   13   14
      Total Time:  1:48:42.50
         Average:    21:44.50
New Mexico State vs Utep 4Mile Mile Run
   1 Utep                         24    1    2    3    6   12
      Total Time:  1:47:01.30
         Average:    21:24.26
   2 New Mexico State             33    4    5    7    8    9   10   11
      Total Time:  1:48:42.50
         Average:    21:44.50
Texas Tech vs Utep 4Mile Mile Run
   1 Utep                         25    1    2    3    7   12
      Total Time:  1:47:01.30
         Average:    21:24.26
   2 Texas Tech                   32    4    5    6    8    9   10   11
      Total Time:  1:47:05.30
         Average:    21:25.06


